Name

Abel, Carol J
Adrian, Kathy K
Adrian, Rick W
Alden, Jane

Allen, Charlotte L
Arbogast, Richard T

Auwerda, Bonnie S
Aynes, Randy R
Bain, Cristal A
Bain, JanelleM
Baker, Connie S
Baker, John W
Baker, Kent E
Barr, Tammy R

Baylor, Barbara J
Beavers, Joann
Beckman, Dale W
Bell, MarthaD

Benischek, Suzanne M

Bitting, Jane
Bloom, Jerry L
Bloom, Jerry Lynn
Bloom, Lillian B

Boyd, Jay

Bradley, Brent J
Bradley, Jerry W
Brecht, Susan M
Broeker, Brent M
Brown, Dawn L
Brown, Randy L
Buffington, Chad A

Burgmeier, Stephen J

Burk, Sharon E

Campbell, Jennifer J
Canby, Anthony L

Carver, Randy L
Chandler, Tonya L
Chapin, W Brian
Clancy, Bonnie M

Avg

104
156
173
144
144
179
172
137
181
168
128
134
148
183
170
169
161
140
141
121

96
147
127
147
202
195
192
188
139
214
181
139
128
121
187

65
183
182
149
148

99
215
207
208
142
190
128
127

Mt. Pleasant USBC Association
Y ear book
2010-11 bowling year, 21 games minimum, Summer and winter, Suspended bowlers excluded, Active leagues, 2010-11

only

Sorted by Bowler Name, Average

Games

81
62
93
90
81
84
93
81
96
90
87
39
93
81
48
42
42
90
75
84
36
90
55
78
96
78
82
28
36

78
84
44
81
20
90
69
90
96
84
87
42
81
93
89
24
36

81
93

L eague

MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPPNP
MTPPNP
MTPGUT
MTPAMR
MTPGND
MTPGND
MTPAMR
MTPSUN
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPGND
MTPTNC
MTPSUN
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPSUM
MTPSQA
MTPPNP
MTPGUT
MTPGUT
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPSUM
MTPSUM
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPGND
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPGND
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPSUN
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPSUM
MTPSQA
MTPSUN

Name

Connop, David W
Corbin, Paul
Corbin, Vickie L
Cordes, Louise M
Corman, Erin C
Corman, Ryan J
Creacy, Carl J
Davidson, Scott A
Davis, PhyllisV
Davison, Angie L
Davison, Richard C
Dean, Roma

Dilks, Aaron L
Dingman, MiraK
Donnally, Merlin D

Ellington, DenaR
Evans, Jolynn K
Evans, Krystle S
Farr, Micheil A
Fear, Kent D
Fear, Marlys

Ford, EvaF
Fraise, Heather M
Fricke, Diana L
Fulton, Mark S

Garrison, JulieM
Glaha, Cathy A
Gomes, Ruth A
Gotsch, Charles W
Gotsch, Laurie K

Griffiths, Edward J
Guthrie, Faye A

Guthrie, Robert C
Hall, Gregory R
Helmick, Carey
Helterbra, Crystal
Henessee, Dave M
Hennings, Ronda D
Herr, Tami M

Avg

130
186
143
144
124
157
176
130
121
169
167
114
189
142
162
158
156
133
138
118
167
175
170
166
139

99
174
169
166

81
150
155
175
162
159
171
122
121
118
118
132
164
100

75
137
103
125
112

Games

90
96
96
81
78
96
87
93
90
87
84
87
96
78
62
96
90
42
48
45
90
90
84
81
63
73
75
87
21
51
81
30
93
96
84
87
88
96
87
96
96
90
90
24
93
81
36
72

League

MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPGUT
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPGND
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPPNP
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPGND
MTPSUN
MTPSUN
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSUN
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPSUN
MTPPNP
MTPGND
MTPGND
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPPNP

MTPSQA
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Name

Hill, Amy E

Hinkle, Brittany R
Hinkle, Cathy R
Hobbs, Elsie E
Hohmbraker, Patricia A
Holt, Brian D

Holt, Ethan D
Holt, Laura A
Housman, John P
Howell, TerrieLL
Howrey, Vicky J
Hummell, Tiffany L
Hunter, Timothy A
James, Jason W
Jensen, Bob P
Johnson, Becky L
Jones, MyraD
Kafar, Shawn K

Kirby, Ben B
Kirchner, Kevin

Kirchner, Linda L
Kirchner, Meachelle L

Koch, AngelaM
Koch, Barbara A

Koch, Kenneth D, Sr
Lair, Jeffrey J

Lee, Martha L
Lestage, Nolon W
Lorenz, Jeff S
Lorenz, Joie K
Lunsford, Brittany L
Mabeus, Russell A
Mapel, Amy J
Marley, William W
Maske, Niki P
Mathews, Ralph L
Mattocks, Nancy J
McCabe, ShawnaN
McClure, Judy D
McGuire, Tyler R
McVey, Richard (Kelly)
Mears, B. Louise
Messer, GloriaJ
Messer, Jane A
Messer, Kathy A
Messer, Mark E
Miclette, Barbara J

Avg

169
137
156
120
139
188
186
156
147
142
126
166
111
106
154
177
170
151
181
174
176
212
207
133
122
134
134
166
183
179
172
155
133

96
131
198
159
150
159
136
153
137
170
133
133
119
136
206
130
132
127

86
158
127

Games

86
90
90
90
48
42
95
90
95
93
90
28
90
81
36
90

66
54
84
28

96
87
33
29
87
42
81
68
95
49
28
32
90
60
84
93
93
87
66
90
90
75
93
87
48
45
69
85
87
81
87
60
96
84

League

MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPPNP
MTPSUN
MTPGUT
MTPSUN
MTPSUN
MTPSUN
MTPAMR
MTPSUN
MTPSUM
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSUM
MTPTNC
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPSUM
MTPAMR
MTPSUN
MTPAMR
MTPSUM
MTPSUN
MTPAMR
MTPSUN
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPSUM
MTPSUM
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPGND
MTPSUN
MTPSUN
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPGND
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPPNP
MTPAMR

MTPSQA

Name

Milks, Jodie M
Millard, Cindy L
Millard, Syd L
Miller, AllanR
Miller, DebraJ

Miller, Karole J
Miller, Kenneth J
Miller, Lloyd H
Mills, Jim D
Miyoshi, Carmen B

Miyoshi, Glenda
Moore, Betty L
Moore, Jerry
Morgan, Keli J
Morris, Lesie P
Morris, Mark R

Morrison, William L
Myers, Scott E
Nichols, Russell R
Notestein, Brad J
Oliver, Debbie K
Onorato, DorisE
Orman, ClaraL

Osborn, Myron J
Overton, Mark R

Paisley, Robert P
Palar, Karen M
Palar, Kurt K
Parker, Lorraine |
Parsons, Terry R
Parton, Jerry W
Peer, David J
Pence, Amber M
Penfield, Penny J
Phillips, Bobby W
Prickett, Randy E

Prickett, Stephen |
Rauenbuehler, Gerald H
Reynolds, Amanda J

Reynolds, Terry L
Rhodes, Bret L
Rhodes, Joleen R

Avg

108
157
202
183
142
140
139
127
168
162
165
158
158
156
124
142
144
113
131
169
160
199
150
194
135
123
134
130
124
122
148
210
202
196
165
137
142
134
198
201
160
193
132
161
135
131
126
132
155
159
157
177
141
109

Games

63
81
67
90
66
69
87
22
66
81
87
36
48
84
48
78
81
96
96
90
36
96
51
45

42
84
84
36

87
96
87
24
72
57
36
96
93
93
90
84
69
90
36
90
81
32
48
75
84
36
96
39
96
93

League

MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPPNP
MTPSUN
MTPSUN
MTPAMR
MTPSUN
MTPSUM
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPAMR
MTPGND
MTPGND
MTPGND
MTPTNC
MTPGND
MTPAMR
MTPGND
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPPNP
MTPSUM
MTPGUT
MTPSUN
MTPSUN
MTPSUM
MTPTNC
MTPGUT
MTPAMR
MTPSUN
MTPSUN
MTPGND
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPTNC
MTPSUM
MTPGND
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPSUM
MTPGND
MTPAMR
MTPGND
MTPGND
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Name Avg Games League Name Avg Games League
Richenberger, Patricia (Pat) A 142 20 MTPPNP  Smith, Mary L 115 75 MTPPNP
140 96 MTPGND  Smith, ShielaA 134 90 MTPPNP
Ritz, Donald | 143 24 MTPGUT  Souder, Ray A 185 33 MTPGND
Roberts, Kamie L 126 21 MTPSQA 178 36 MTPAMR
Rodgers, David L 178 87 MTPTNC  Spraker, Pauline L 121 90 MTPPNP
Rodgers, Tyler C 133 81 MTPTNC 114 96 MTPGND
Roederer, Deborah S 140 48 MTPGUT  Springsteen, Rea L 121 66 MTPSQA
135 83 MTPSUN  Stauffer, Josh J 185 96 MTPAMR
135 84 MTPSQA  Steinhoff, Esther K 117 81 MTPSQA
Roederer, Robert D 128 27 MTPGUT 114 72 MTPSUN
127 81 MTPSUN  Steinhoff, FidelisC 125 86 MTPSUN
Rohdy, Cindy J 123 59 MTPPNP  Stith, Troy C 136 78 MTPTNC
Rominger, TeresaL 105 24 MTPSUM  Strawhacker, Darla Jolene 124 90 MTPSQA
Rose, Brian S 169 93 MTPAMR  Strothman, Corey S 212 90 MTPSUN
168 87 MTPGND 208 78 MTPAMR
167 69 MTPGUT  Strothman, Scott F 212 96 MTPSUN
Rose, Carol M 153 84 MTPSQA 206 72 MTPAMR
144 24 MTPGUT  Strothman, Sue 175 93 MTPSUN
Rose, Darci R 129 21 MTPGUT 173 81 MTPSQA
125 90 MTPGND  Stuart, MikeL 124 78 MTPTNC
123 81 MTPSQA  Swalles, Phil T 161 30 MTPSUN
Rotter, Bernadette E 130 84 MTPSUN 160 81 MTPAMR
Rotter, Steve C 208 920 MTPSUN  Sweezer, Craig L 185 920 MTPGUT
200 45 MTPGUT  Thomas, Greg 121 21 MTPAMR
192 32 MTPSUM  Tipton, Tom 147 66 MTPAMR
Rundquist, Kelly J 149 78 MTPSUN  Tisor, DebralL 165 32 MTPSUM
141 22 MTPSQA  Triska, LyleE 167 90 MTPAMR
Ruth, Cindy L 154 93 MTPSUN  Underwood, AnnaM 104 87 MTPPNP
Ruth, Gary A, Sr 188 84 MTPGND  Vandenberg, Richie R 153 32 MTPSUM
180 20 MTPSUN  Vantiger, Adam M 122 72 MTPSUN
Sammons, Gary W 159 84 MTPTNC  Vaughn, KimK 151 36 MTPSUM
Schmitt, Debra J 168 90 MTPSUN 142 96 MTPGND
167 93 MTPAMR Wagler, Lori B 119 27 MTPSQA
Schmitt, Roderick (Rod) E 150 93 MTPAMR  Wagner, Chase E 137 90 MTPSUN
Schmitt, Verne 203 920 MTPSUN  Wagner, RichC 167 90 MTPSUN
201 33 MTPGUT  Wagoner, Will T 201 84 MTPAMR
200 93 MTPAMR 193 93 MTPSUN
Schneiderman, Suzie M 135 84 MTPSQA  Westercamp, Douglas L 189 48 MTPSUN
Schnicker, Marty D 207 96 MTPGND 178 57 MTPGND
Schutte, Eugene L 160 75 MTPGUT  Westercamp, LisaM 171 87 MTPSUN
145 28 MTPSUM 166 81 MTPGND
Schutte, June K 176 75 MTPSQA 162 76 MTPSQA
172 93 MTPGUT  Westphal, Miriah S 108 69 MTPSQA
163 36 MTPSUM  White, Denny 182 82 MTPAMR
Seberg, Cindy J 148 63 MTPSQA 179 87 MTPTNC
Sizemore, Bob W 197 28 MTPSUM  Widger, Justin J 173 36 MTPSUM
195 72 MTPGUT  Wiegel, Jo Anne 124 75 MTPPNP
191 30 MTPSUN  Wilhelm, Merrye J 117 81 MTPSQA
Sizemore, Mendy J 150 39 MTPSQA  Williams, ElseM 116 87 MTPPNP
142 45 MTPGUT  Wilson, Leah P 127 69 MTPSQA
Skow, Samantha S 147 24 MTPSQA  Wilson, LindaJ 136 81 MTPSQA
144 20 MTPSUN  Wohlleber, Danny L 174 32 MTPSUM
Sloan, Robin K 128 75 MTPSQA 171 93 MTPGUT
Smith, M. Darlene 111 57 MTPPNP  Wright, Karen A 154 75 MTPPNP
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Name Avg Games League Name

Avg Games League
Wykert, Harry G 181

90 MTPSUN
177 90 MTPAMR
Zeglen, Rob J 199 63 MTPTNC
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